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Subject Wise List of Registered Research Supervisors 
(As on 17.08.2021) 

 

Faculty of Science 
 

S. 
No. 

Name of Research 
Supervisor 

Name of College / 
University 

Mobile 
Number 

e-mail ID 

Botany 
1.  Dr. Indu Rani Sharma Govt. College, Kota 9413207884 moonindu30@gmail.com 
2.  Dr. Vandana Sharma Govt. College, Kota 9829431223 vandana_270gck@yahoo.com  
3.  Dr. Neerja Shrivastava Govt. College, Kota 9460851402 

07442420744 
drnshrivastava@gmail.com 

4.  Dr. Vijendra Kumar 
Sharma 

Govt. College, Karauli 9414454668 sharmavijenk@gmail.com 

5.  Dr. Neelima Bhardwaj Govt. College, Kota 9351333426 nilimakota@gmail.com 
6.  Dr. Rashmi Verma Govt. College, Kota 9829024156  
7.  Dr. O. P. Sharma Govt. College, Bundi 9460194273 opsharmabundi68@gmail.com 
8.  Dr. Dilip Kumar Rathore Govt. College, Bundi 9413954852 bhadialdkrathore@gmail.com 
9.  Dr. Ajra Akhtar Govt. College, Kota 9460174894 akhtarazra@yahoo.com 
10.  Dr. Seeta Ram 

Khandelwal 
Govt. College, Karauli 9414329230 srkkarauli@yahoo.co.in 

11.  Dr. Pratima Shrivastwa Govt. J.D.B. Girls 
College, Kota 

8209304621 
9414444066 

shilpratima@yahoo.com 
prashilpshri@gmail.com 

12.  Dr. Leena Sharma Govt. College, Karauli 9413893428 lsbotany@gmail.com 
13.  Dr. Sulekha Joshi Govt. College, Kota 9460236543 drsulekhajoshi@gmail.com 
14.  Dr. Rashmi Pant Govt. College, Kota 9828401562 rashmipp@hotmail.com 
15.  Dr. Savita Gupta Govt. College, Kota 9413440353 savita_gupta_ind@yahoo.com 
16.  Dr. Suchita Jain Govt. J.D.B. Girls 

College, Kota 
9352600740 drshuchita@yahoo.com  

17.  Dr. Pallavi Sharma M.I.M.T. Kota 9414140988  
18.  Dr. Poonam Jaiswal Govt. J.D.B. Girls 

College, Kota 
9413140280 poonamjaiskota@gmail.com 

poonamjaiskota@yahoo.co.in 
19.  Dr. Alpana Johari Govt. J.D.B. Girls 

College, Kota 
9413351733 drajohri@rediffmail.com 

20.  Dr. Neel Kamal Rathore Govt. College, Jhalawar 9414521797 neelkamalrathor@gmail.com 
21.  Dr. Santosh Sharma Govt. College, Jhalawar 8078622672 drsantoshjpr@gmail.com 
22.  Dr. Rajendra Prasad Govt. College, Bundi 9602006265 rajendraprasadgcb@gmail.com 

Chemistry 
23.  Prof. Ashu Rani University of Kota, Kota 9352619059 profashurani@uok.ac.in 

ashu.uok.@gmail.com 
24.  Dr. Jaiveer Singh Govt. Collage, Jhalawar   
25.  Dr. Kalpana Govt. College Kota 9784677112 kalpananurag22@gmail.com 
26.  Dr. Laxmi Bahel Govt. J.D.B. Girls 

College, Kota 
07442472294 
9413440066 

 

27.  Dr. Sharda Sharma Govt. College, Kota 9460849433 sharda_ak@yahoo.co.in 
28.  Dr. Vandana Sharma Govt. College, Bundi   
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29.  Dr. D.S.N. Prasad Govt. Collage, Jhalawar 9413980550 dspn308@gmail.com 
30.  Dr. Vijay Devra Govt. J.D.B. Girls 

College, Kota 
9352602303 v_devra1@rediffmail.com  

31.  Dr. Jagrati Meena Govt. J.D.B. Girls 
College, Kota 

  

32.  Dr. Loni Lokvani Govt. College, Kota 9414966144 lonilokwani@gmail.com 
33.  Dr. Brij Kishor Sharma Govt. College, Bundi 9414664120 bksharma_sikar@rediffmail.com 
34.  Dr. Renuka Jain Govt. College, Kota 07442405052 jainrenuka75@gmail.com 
35.  Dr. Seema Agrawal Govt. College, Kota 9414188950 dr_seema_agrawal@yahoo.co.in 
36.  Dr. Uttra Chandrawat Govt. College, Kota 9468734789 

07442472085 
chandrawatuttra@yahoo.com 

37.  Dr. Manju Meena Govt. College, Kota 9414643460 meenamanju87@gmail.com 
38.  Dr. Neelu Chouhan University of Kota, Kota 8003740106 niloochauhan@hotmail.com,  

neeluchouhan@uok.ac.in 
39.  Dr. Manju Bala Yadav Govt. College, Kota 9414557987 manju_yadav69@yahoo.com  
40.  Dr. Shweta Saxena M.B. Collage, Kota 9413651151 shwetasaxena1911@gmail.com 
41.  Dr. Bharatiy Sharma M.B. Collage, Kota   
42.  Dr. Suman Sharma Govt. College, Kota 07442320451 

9462700695 
sharmasuman3@hotmail.com 

43.  Dr. Monika Dakshne Govt. College, Kota 07443296665  
44.  Dr. Nivedita Gupta Govt. J.D.B. Girls 

College, Kota 
07442425960  

45.  Dr. Ajay Kumar Gupta Govt. Collage, Jhalawar 9414256330 
7014966620 

ajaykgupta0509@gmail.com 

46.  Dr. Pradeep Parasher Govt. College, Jhalawar 9414052727 pradeep.parasher@gmail.com 
47.  Dr. Purnima Dixit Govt. College, Bundi 9460665222  
48.  Dr. Shweta Aacharya Govt. College, Kota 9828588221 shvetaacharya@gmail.com 
49.  Dr. Bhawani Singh University of Kota, Kota 9414424434 bsyadav@uok.ac.in 

bsyadav2000@gmail.com 
50.  Dr. Naveen Mittal Govt. J.D.B. Girls 

College, Kota 
9414285986  

51.  Dr. Saiyad Mohhmad 
Nafees 

Govt. College, Kota 9414521068 smnafees68@yahoo.co.in 

52.  Dr. Sarswati Agrawal Govt. J.D.B. Girls 
Collage, Kota 

9460122121 
07442324074 

saraswatiagrawal@yahoo.com 

53.  Dr. Bharat Singh Meena Govt. College, Kota 9460491181 meenabharat81@gmail.com 
54.  Dr. Shweta Vyas University of Kota, Kota 9460427477 

8619467867 
shwetavyas@uok.ac.in                                  
ahweta.joshi77@gmail.com 

55.  Dr. Sushil Kumar Sharma University of Kota, Kota 9413561491 sksharmauok@gmail.com 
sushil@uok.ac.in 

56.  Dr. Manoj Kumar Sharma Nirmal P.G. College, 
Hindaun City (Karauli) 

 
9414770157 

Manoj3sharma81@yahoo.com 

57.  Dr. Vandana Ankodiya Govt. College, Bundi 9460175730 arvandana2103@gmail.com 
58.  Dr. Ankit Sharma University of Kota, Kota 9460005571 ankit@uok.ac.in 
59.  Dr. Suresh Kumar Meena Govt. College, Kota   
60.  Dr. Dhan Raj Govt. College, Kota   

Computer Science 
61.  Prof. Reena Dadhich University of Kota, Kota 9928558950 profrdadhich@uok.ac.in 

reena.dadhich@gmail.com 
62.  Dr. P.C. Gupta University of Kota, Kota 6350623832 

9649355857 
dr.pcgupta@uok.ac.in 
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63.  Dr. O.P. Rishi University of Kota, Kota 9414258030 dr.oprishi@uok.ac.in 
omprakashrishi@yahoo.com 

64.  Dr. N.K. Joshi M.I.M.T., Kota 9549054666 drnkjoshi6@gmail.com 
Mathematics 

65.  Dr. Manish Gour Govt. College, Kota 9413829731 manishbhartigaur@gmail.com 
66.  Dr. Arun Kumar Govt. College, Kota 9414930214 arunkr71@gmail.com 
67.  Dr. B.B. Jaimini Govt. College, Kota 9414392487 bbjaimini_67@rediffmail.com  
68.  Dr. R.P. Somani Govt. College, Kota 9413276845 rpsomani67@gmail.com 

Physics 
69.  Dr. J.K. Vijayvergiya Govt. College, Kota 9414939830 drjayant63@gmail.com 
70.  Prof. N.K. Jaiman University of Kota, Kota 9414681549 

07442471038 
profnkjaiman@uok.ac.in, 
nkjaiman@uok.ac.in 

71.  Dr. Sorabh Dalela University of Kota, Kota 9549313661 sdalela@uok.ac.in 
sbphysics@gmail.com 

72.  Dr. Namrata Sengar University of Kota, Kota 9413007690 namrata@uok.ac.in 
namraghav@yahoo.co.in 

73.  Dr. Vijay Pancholi Govt. College, Kota 9414393099 vijaypancholi561@gmail.com 
74.  Dr. B. K. Yogi Govt. College, Kota 9829346115 

9828265502 
yogibrijkumar@gmail.com 

75.  Dr. Sanjay Bhargava Govt. College, Kota 9414434842 sanjaybhargava167@gmail.com 
76.  Dr. R.S. Meghwal Govt. College, Kota 9413007624 Rsmeghwal1970@yahoo.co.in 
77.  Dr. Ghanshyam Sharma University of Kota, Kota 9414787629 gsharma@uok.ac.in 

gsphysics@gmail.com 
78.  Dr. N.L. Heda University of Kota, Kota 9352132940 nlheda@yahoo.co.in 

nlheda@uok.ac.in 
Zoology 

79.  Dr. Harish Goutam Govt. College, Kota 9414207035 drhgautam@gmail.com 
80.  Dr. Veena Chorsiya Govt. College, Kota 9414182282 veena_4068@yahoo.in 
81.  Dr. Neha Govt. College, Kota 9461294581  
82.  Dr. Subraht Sharma Govt. College, Kota 9414177391 subrat1565@gmail.com 
83.  Dr. Anita Sharma Govt. College, Kota 9414709339 anitasharma9339@gmail.com 
84.  Dr. Meenakshi Mayangar 

Marmath 
Govt. College, Kota 9929184575 mayangarmeenakshi@gmail.com 

85.  Dr. Roopam Kulshrestha Govt. College, Jhalawar 9828574273 kulsroopam@gmail.com 
86.  Dr. Smriti Johari,  

 
Govt. J.D.B Girls 
College, Kota 

9413351033 smritiparesh@gmail.com 

87.  Dr. Prahalad Kumar 
Meena 

Govt. College, Karauli 9414229800 prahladmeena2008@gmail.com 

88.  Dr. Bhoopendra Kumar 
Verma 

Govt. College, Karauli 9461623278 vermabhoopendra87@gmail.com 

89.  Dr. Kusum Dang Govt. College, Kota 9413943159 drkusum@gmail.com 
90.  Dr. Fatima Sultana Govt. J.D.B Girls 

College, Kota 
9413405786 jdbfatimasultana@gmail.com 

 


